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Players

T1 Jack Tarzy Navy [A] 72 +1

T1 Matt Zerfass Villanova [A] 67 -4

3 Chip Deegan Navy [A] 68 -3

T4 Eli Felty William & Mary [A] 69 -2

T4 Michael Lee Virginia [IND] 70 -1

6 George Williamson Jr. Saint Joseph's (PA) 71 E

7 Noah Moelter Saint Joseph's (PA) 69 -2

8 Luke Libbey Liberty [IND] 75 +4

T9 Grady Williams William & Mary [A] 72 +1

T9 Reed Theiss Lafayette College [A] 71 E

T9 Ryan Pamer Villanova [A] 73 +2

T9 Talon Dingledine William & Mary [A] 73 +2

T13 Brett Reid Liberty [IND] 71 E

T13 Preston Burton William & Mary [A] 72 +1

T13 David Lafreniere Longwood [A] 76 +5

T13 Matthew Monastero William & Mary [A] 73 +2

T17 Blake Hogan Liberty [IND] 73 +2

T17 Ariihau Faana Towson [A] 72 +1

T17 Sky Aung Towson [A] 75 +4

T20 Danny Auffant Navy [A] 75 +4

T20 CJ Winchenbaugh Georgetown [A] 72 +1

T20 Arsit Areephun Delaware [A] 71 E

T20 Cam Hardison Longwood [A] 72 +1

T24 Matthew Hartley Longwood [A] 76 +5

T24 Evan Barbin Liberty [IND] 71 E

T26 Alan Rose III Georgetown [A] 75 +4

T26 Vibhav Alokam Villanova [A] 72 +1

28 Alex Wells Virginia [IND] 77 +6

T29 Chuck Tragesser Robert Morris [A] 71 E

T29 Hunter Swidzinski Longwood [A] 70 -1

T29 Aryan Vuradi Delaware [A] 78 +7

T29 Jamal Hutchison N. Carolina Central [A] 76 +5

T33 Matthew Lyons Longwood [IND] 76 +5

T33 Winston Kelenc-Blank Lafayette College [A] 75 +4

T33 Brockton English Villanova [A] 77 +6

T33 Carson Erick Georgetown [A] 74 +3

37 Nico Tucker N. Carolina Central [A] 77 +6

T38 Gabe Williams St. Bonaventure [A] 83 +12

T38 Chase Bokker Robert Morris [A] 72 +1

T38 Christian Matt Saint Joseph's (PA) 76 +5

T38 Harry Dessel Lafayette College [A] 79 +8

42 Wu Cheng-En Delaware [A] 75 +4

T43 Travis Robertson Lafayette College [A] 75 +4

T43 Liam Brandt Lafayette College [IND] 75 +4

T43 Luke Walmet William & Mary [IND] 77 +6

T46 Pasit Iampongsai Delaware [A] 75 +4

T46 Braddock Damore St. Bonaventure [A] 76 +5

T46 Nathan Marion Villanova [A] 78 +7

T46 Matt Gonnello Towson [IND] 77 +6

T46 Peyton Iverson Robert Morris [A] 76 +5

T51 Bo Maradik Georgetown [IND] 74 +3

T51 Michael DiNapoli Lafayette College [IND] 79 +8
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T53 Jai Sheth Towson [A] 80 +9

T53 Barnes Blake Georgetown [A] 80 +9

T53 Sebastian Alonzo Navy [IND] 78 +7

T53 Connor McKenzie Robert Morris [A] 72 +1

T57 Michael Henry Jr. Saint Joseph's (PA) 75 +4

T57 Caleb Itzoe Delaware [IND] 78 +7

T57 Sam Feeney Saint Joseph's (PA) 78 +7

60 Ben Sheridan Robert Morris [A] 82 +11

61 Luke Leonard Villanova [IND] 78 +7

T62 Michael Matheson Towson [A] 80 +9

T62 Josh Cummins Longwood [A] 80 +9

T62 Matthew Homer Delaware [A] 74 +3

65 Viktor Kofod-Olsen Lafayette College [A] 77 +6

T66 Kaden Ausen Navy [A] 82 +11

T66 Sam O'Hara Virginia [IND] 73 +2

T66 Dante Bertoni St. Bonaventure [A] 78 +7

T66 Michael Bucko St. Bonaventure [A] 80 +9

T66 Caleb Decker St. Bonaventure [IND] 81 +10

T71 Ben Skripac Robert Morris [IND] 77 +6

T71 James Devore Navy [A] 82 +11

T71 Carsten Judge Georgetown [A] 83 +12

74 Chris Vahey Lafayette College [IND] 75 +4

T75 Colin Barber St. Bonaventure [A] 80 +9

T75 Kyle Gregory N. Carolina Central [A] 78 +7

77 Hudson Pace Lafayette College [IND] 82 +11

T78 Matthew Guy William & Mary [IND] 84 +13

T78 Poonyapat Nantsupawat Towson [A] 84 +13

80 Christian Fisher N. Carolina Central [IND] 84 +13

T81 Harrison Browne Lafayette College [IND] 87 +16

T81 Valdemar Kofod-Olsen Lafayette College [IND] 79 +8

83 Hershal Patel N. Carolina Central [A] 85 +14

T84 James Gayle William & Mary [IND] 84 +13

T84 Kobe Narcisse N. Carolina Central [A] 81 +10

86 Davis Adams William & Mary [IND] 91 +20
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Teams

1 William & Mary 286 +2

2 Villanova 289 +5

3 Navy 297 +13

4 Longwood 294 +10

5 Saint Joseph's (PA) 291 +7

6 Georgetown 301 +17

7 Lafayette College 298 +14

8 Delaware 295 +11

9 Robert Morris 291 +7

10 Towson 307 +23

11 St. Bonaventure 314 +30

12 N. Carolina Central 312 +28
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